price | price price

1T0005124398

1T0000220449

IT0000300746

1T0001005229

1T0000220514

IT0001036760

IT0001045118

IT0001069860

IT0005058547

BANCA SELLA
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

BANCA
VALSABBINA
AZIONI ORD.

BANCA DI
IMOLA
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

LA CASSA DI
RAVENNA
AZIONI ORD.

BCA
POPOLARE DI
BARI AZIONI
ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE
PUGLIESE AZ.
ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE
LAZIO AZ.
ORD.

BCA POP
PUGLIA
BASILICATA
AZ ORD

C RBOLZANO
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

1.06

9.78

9.9

16

0.85

15.9

0.92

10.4

1.07

9.78

10.2

16.15

0.85

15.9

0.92

10.4

1.06437

9.78

10.025

16.08999

0.85

15.9

0.92

10.4

117

273

27

216

67

10

116

95

272,922

53,786

3,452

20,489

145,448

2,510

50,214

47,217

290,490.51

526,027.08

34,606.3

329,667.8

123,630.8

39,909

46,196.88

491,056.8



price | price price

1T0001014783

IT0001345443

1T0001090783

IT0003458640

IT0000082583

IT0001104378

IT0005419095

IT0000220464

1T0001022794

CIVIBANK
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

BANCA
POPOLARE
LAJATICO AZ.
ORD.

C RASTI
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

VOLKSBANK
BCA POP
ALTO ADIGE
AZ.

BCA POP.
SANT'ANGELO
AZIONI ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE DI
FONDI AZ
ORD

BANCA AGR
POP RAGUSA
AZ ORD FRAZ

BANCA DI
CREDITO
POPOLARE AZ
ORD

BANCA
POPOLARE
CORTONA AZ.
ORD.

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

3.72 3.72 3.72

16.5 16.5 16.5

8.05 8.1 8.05538

8.2 8.5 8.31538

63.5 63.5 63.5

12.1 12.1 12.1

20.8 20.8 20.8

23

14

108

255

23

65

8,413

894

36,111

125,096

949

20,983

400

31,296.36

14,751

290,887.9

1,040,221.32

60,261.5

253,894.3

8,320



price | price price

BCA POP DEL
IT0001040820 FRUSINATE EUR 92 95.5 93.75
AZIONI ORD

4 400 37,500

BANCA
MACERATA
AZIONI ORD.
FRAZ.

7 657 15,111

IT0005509820 EUR 23 23 23



